1269 Principale
Saint-Agapit, Quebec
G0S 1Z0
Phone: 1-800-463-7461
Fax: 1-800-463-6167
Email: sawp@total.net
Product Specifications
Table of Contents
Product Coding 2
Ordering Information
Door Construction
Models
Stile And Rail Options (mortise and tenon)
3
4
5
6
7
9
8
10-11
Mitered Door Options
Panel Raise
Outside Edge Detail (mortise and tenon)
Mortise and Tenon Detail
Mitered Detail 12-17
Applied Moldings
Crown Moldings
Crown Moldings with Base
Decorative Moldings
Accessories
19
20
21
22
23
Frames 18
Order form available on the last page
Product Coding
A - Product Category (1 digit)
P - Door
C - Frame
D - Drawer Front
M - Molding
A - Accessory
V - Valance
T - Drawer Box
B – Design (2 digits)
11 - Mortise and Tenon + Applied Molding
12 - Square
13 - Regular Cathedral
14 - Arch
15 - Low Cathedral
16 - Fancy Cathedral
22 - Shaker Plus
44 - Mitered + Applied Molding
45 - Mitered
C - Description (1 digit)
0 - Raised Panel
1 - Flat Panel
2 - Mullion Frame
3 - Open Frame
4 - MDF Panel
5 - Double Design Raised Panel
6 - Double Design Flat Panel
7 - Double Design Mullion Frame
8 - Double Design Open Frame
9 - Double Design MDF Panel
A - BB - C - D - EEE - FFF - GGG - HHH
Example: P1401-S01-P2-E8
This would be an Arched Maple Raised Panel door with S01 stiles and rails, P2 Panel Raise and E8
Edge Detail.
2
0 - Red Oak
1 - Hard Maple
2 - Cherry
3 - Birch
4 - Knotty Pine
5 - MDF
6 - Soft Maple